
EVOLVING OUR GLOBAL BENEFITS

2020 Holidays 



DATE DAY OF THE WEEK HOLIDAY

1 January Wednesday New Year's Day*

13 April Monday Easter Monday*

1 May Friday Labour Day

21 May Thursday Ascension Day

1 June Monday Whit Monday 

21 July Tuesday National Day

14 August Friday Assumption Day Observed

2 November Monday All Saints' Day Observed

11 November Wednesday Armistice Day

25 December Friday Christmas Day*

Belgium Public Holidays

Pursuant to the SPF Emploi, Travail et Concertation sociale
*Office closes early at 12:30 pm the business day before



DATE DAY OF THE WEEK HOLIDAY

1 January Wednesday New Year's Day

19 January Sunday Working Day

24 January Friday Spring Festival Eve

25 January Saturday Chinese New Year

26-30 January Sunday – Thursday Spring Festival Golden Week

1 February Saturday Working Day

4-6 April Saturday – Monday Qing Ming Jie*

26 April Sunday Working Day

1-5 May Friday – Tuesday Labour Day

9 May Saturday Working Day

25-27 June Thursday – Saturday Dragon Boat Festival

28 June Sunday Working Day

27 September Sunday Working Day

1 October Thursday Mid-Autumn Festival

2-8 October Friday – Thursday National Day Holiday

10 October Saturday Working Day

Pursuant to the State Council for Year 2020. Weekends are usually swapped with the weekdays next to the actual holiday to create a longer vacation period. 
*Office closes early at 3 pm the day before.

China Public Holidays



DATE DAY OF THE WEEK HOLIDAY

1 January Wednesday New Year's Day*

25-28 January Saturday – Tuesday Lunar New Year’s*

4 April Saturday Ching Ming Festival

10-11 April Friday – Saturday Good Friday

13 April Monday Easter Monday

30 April Thursday Buddha’s Birthday

1 May Friday Labour Day

25 June Thursday Tuen Ng Festival

1 July Wednesday Special Establishment Day

1 October Thursday National Day

2 October Friday Chinese Mid-Autumn Festival*

26 October Monday Chung Yeung Festival

25 December Friday Christmas Day*

Hong Kong Public Holidays

Pursuant to the Hong Kong General Holidays Ordinance
Holidays falling on Saturday will not be paid extra
*Office closes early at 3 pm the business day before



DATE DAY OF THE WEEK HOLIDAY

1 January Wednesday New Year’s Day

26 January Sunday Republic Day

21 February Friday Maha Shivaratri

10 March Tuesday Holi

2 April Thursday Ram Navami

6 April Monday Mahavir Jayanti

10 April Friday Good Friday

14 April Tuesday Ambedkar Jayanti

1 May Friday Maharashtra Day

25 May Monday Eid Al Fitr

1 Aug Saturday Eid al-Adha

15 August Saturday Independence Day

22 August Saturday Ganesh Chathurthi

30 August Sunday Muharram

2 October Friday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

25 October Sunday Dussehra

14 November Saturday Diwali - Laxmi Pujan

16 November Monday Diwali - Balipratipada

30 November Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti

25 December Friday Christmas Day

India Holidays

Pursuant to the National Stock Exchange holiday calendar. Islamic holiday exact dates are subject to moon sighting and may differ from date given.



DATE DAY OF THE WEEK HOLIDAY

1 January Wednesday New Year's Day

25-27 January Saturday – Monday Chinese New Year’s

10 April Friday Good Friday

1 May Friday Labour Day

7 May Thursday Vesak Day

24-25 May Sunday – Monday Hari Raya Puasa

31 July Friday Hari Raya Haji

9-10 August Sunday – Monday National Day

14 November Saturday Diwali/Deepavali

25 December Friday Christmas Day

Singapore Public Holidays

Pursuant to Ministry of Manpower
Holidays falling on weekend will not be paid extra
Islamic holiday exact dates are subject to moon sighting and may differ from date given 



DATE DAY OF THE WEEK HOLIDAY

1 January Tuesday New Year’s Day

22 March Sunday Leilat al-Meiraj (The Prophet's Ascension)

22-26 May Friday – Tuesday Eid Al Fitr*

30 July Thursday Arafat (Hajj) Day*

31 July – 2 August Friday – Sunday Eid al-Adha

20 August Thursday Al-Hijra (Islamic New Year)

29 October Thursday Milad Un Nabi - Prophet Mohammed’s Birthday

1 December Tuesday Commemoration Day

2-3 December Wednesday – Thursday National Day

United Arab Emirates Public Holidays

Pursuant to Abu Dhabi Global Market and Abu Dhabi Government  
Islamic holiday exact dates are subject to moon sighting and may differ from date given. 
*Office closes early at 12pm the business day before each holiday



DATE DAY OF THE WEEK HOLIDAY

1 January Wednesday New Year’s Day*

10 April Friday Good Friday*

13 April Monday Easter Monday

8 May Friday Early May Bank Holiday

25 May Monday Spring Bank Holiday

31 August Monday Summer Bank Holiday

25 December Friday Christmas Day*

28 December Monday Boxing Day

United Kingdom Public Holidays

Pursuant to the UK Gov Department of Work and Pensions
*Office closes early at 12:30 pm the business day before



DATE DAY OF THE WEEK HOLIDAY

1 January Wednesday New Year’s Day*

20 January Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day

17 February Monday President’s Day

25 May Monday Memorial Day*

3 July Friday Independence Day Observed

7 September Monday Labor Day*

26 November Thursday Thanksgiving Day**

27 November Friday Day After Thanksgiving

24 December Thursday Christmas Eve*

25 December Friday Christmas Day

United States Holidays

Pursuant to the US Federal Government
*Office closes early at 3 pm the business day before
**Office closes early at noon the business day before
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